 WA 08 9453 9922  |  QLD 07 3456 4646  |  SA 08 8186 7031   5
Part No. Number of Approx. No of Diameter of Cable Overall Cable Current rating
  Cores x  Strands x Max. Bare Diameter Weight at 40°C
  Conductor  Strand Diameter Conductor    Spaced In air
  Size
  mm² mm mm mm mm kg/km A
H001050HV  1 x 50 400 x 0.40 8.6 14 18 640 220
H001070HV 1 x 70 350 x 0.50 11.2 15.7 20.5 650 280
H001095HV 1 x 95 485 x 0.50 13.2 17.9 24 1110 350
H001120HV 1 x 120 614 x 0.50 14.9 19.6 26 1350 410
H001150HV 1 x 150 765 x 0.50 16.6 21.5 28 1650 470
H001185HV 1 x 185 844 x 0.50 18 23.5 31 2000 550
H001240HV 1 x 240 1225 x 0.50 21.2 26.4 34.5 2600 660
H001300HV 1 x 300 1530 x 0.50 23.6 29.3 36.9 3460 770
H001400HV 1 x400 1995 x 0.50 27.2 32.5 39.5 4332 900
Current rating based on Table 7, AS3008.1.1.1998
Technical Data: Working Voltage:  Temperature Range:
   Minimum Fixed: -35°C